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Self-collection can help improve access to =P\
care and resolution of genital tract infections i

Vaginitis and similar genital tract infections (GTI)
can lead to serious, long-term health issues. Left
untreated, GTls can lead to

& Pelvic inflammatory disease
and chronic pelvic pain

Problems in pregnancy
(eg, spontaneous abortion, preterm delivery)

*Js Higher risk of
G contracting HIV

Vaginal self-collection can provide
a fast, convenient path to diagnosis
and treatment

For patients seeking an alternative to provider
administered testing, self-collection provides
rapid results without complicating your

office’s workflow.

Diagnosing symptomatic infections

with a self-collected swab

You can now offer patients the option of self-collected
testing with Aptima® multi-test vaginal swabs cleared
by the FDA for genital tract infections at our Patient
Service Centers (PSCs) or at your office.

Convenient for patients
Easily send orders to nearby PSCs through Quanum®,
your practice’s EHR, or via manual/printed patient orders
Patient can go directly to a PSC without needing to pick up the
order at your office when you order through Quanum or EHR

Simple processes
No separate test codes needed

Step-by-step collection guide helps patient correctly collect
their own sample

Accurate and reliable
Results of the tests are about as accurate as when you do the
collection and will be ready upon the patient’s follow-up visit”
Process ensures appropriate follow-up visit with your office
for targeted treatment based on exam and lab results

*Coordinate timing with your account representative.
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Innovative vaginal self-collection test options

for vaginitis and similar genital tract infections

Test code

10016

10029

10119

10120

10121

10123

11361

11362

11363

16492

19550

36963

36965

91475

SureSwab® Advanced descriptions

SureSwab® Advanced Bacterial Vaginosis (BV), TMA
SureSwab® Advanced Candida Vaginitis (CV)/
Trichomonas vaginalis (TV), TMA

SureSwab® Advanced Vaginitis, TMA

SureSwab® Advanced Vaginitis Plus, TMA

SureSwab® Advanced Candida Vaginitis (CV), TMA

SureSwab® Advanced Bacterial Vaginosis (BV), CT/NG, TMA

Chlamydia trachomatis (CT) RNA, TMA, Urogenital
Neisseria gonorrhoeae (NG) RNA, TMA, Urogenital

Chlamydia/Neisseria gonorrhoeae RNA, TMA, Urogenital

Chlamydia/N gonorrhoeae and T vaginalis RNA, Qualitative, TMA

Trichomonas vaginalis RNA, Qualitative, TMA

Sexually-Transmitted Infections (STls) Increased Risk Panel

Sexually-Transmitted Infections (STls)
Pelvic Inflammatory Disease (PID) Panel

Mycoplasma genitalium, rRNA, TMA

Indicated tests

Bacterial vaginosis
(Lactobacillus spp, G vaginalis, A vaginae)

Candida vaginitis
Trichomonas vaginalis
Bacterial vaginosis
Candida vaginitis
Trichomonas vaginalis
Bacterial vaginosis
Candida vaginitis
Trichomonas vaginalis
Chlamydia trachomatis
Neisseria gonorrhoeae

Candida vaginitis, Candida species
(C albicans, C tropicalis, C parapsilosis,
and C dubliniensis), Candida glabrata

Bacterial vaginosis
Chlamydia trachomatis
Neisseria gonorrhoeae
Chlamydia

Gonorrhea

Chlamydia

Gonorrhea

Chlamydia

Gonorrhea
Trichomonas vaginalis
Trichomonas vaginalis
Trichomonas vaginalis
Chlamydia

Gonorrhea
Mycoplasma genitalium
Trichomonas vaginalis
Chlamydia

Gonorrhea
Mycoplasma genitalium

Mycoplasma genitalium
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CPT® codes
81513

87481x2
87661
81513
87481x2
87661
81513
87481x2
87661
87491
87591

87481x2

81513
87491
87591
87491
87591
87491
87591
87491
87591
87661
87661
87661
87491
87591
87563
87661
87491
87591
87563
87563

Contact your Quest Diagnostics account representative

or visit QuestWomensHealth.com to learn more.

The CPT® codes provided are based on American Medical Association guidelines and are for informational purposes only. CPT coding is the sole responsibility of the billing party.
Please direct any questions regarding coding to the payer being billed.

Test codes may vary by location. Please contact your local laboratory for more information.

Image content features models and is intended for illustrative purposes only.
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