

Self-collection can help improve access to care and resolution of genital tract infections



Vaginitis and similar genital tract infections (GTI) can lead to serious, long-term health issues. Left untreated, GTIs can lead to



Pelvic inflammatory disease and chronic pelvic pain



Problems in pregnancy (eg, spontaneous abortion, preterm delivery)



Higher risk of contracting HIV

Vaginal self-collection can provide a fast, convenient path to diagnosis and treatment

For patients seeking an alternative to provider administered testing, self-collection provides rapid results without complicating your office's workflow.

Diagnosing symptomatic infections with a self-collected swab

You can now offer patients the option of self-collected testing with Aptima® multi-test vaginal swabs cleared by the FDA for genital tract infections at our Patient Service Centers (PSCs) or at your office.

Convenient for patients

- Easily send orders to nearby PSCs through Quanum®, your practice's EHR, or via manual/printed patient orders
- Patient can go directly to a PSC without needing to pick up the order at your office when you order through Quanum or EHR

Simple processes

- No separate test codes needed
- Step-by-step collection guide helps patient correctly collect their own sample

Accurate and reliable

- Results of the tests are about as accurate as when you do the collection and will be ready upon the patient's follow-up visit*
- Process ensures appropriate follow-up visit with your office for targeted treatment based on exam and lab results

^{*}Coordinate timing with your account representative.



Innovative vaginal self-collection test options

for vaginitis and similar genital tract infections

Test code	SureSwab® Advanced descriptions	Indicated tests	CPT® codes
10016	SureSwab® Advanced Bacterial Vaginosis (BV), TMA	Bacterial vaginosis (Lactobacillus spp, G vaginalis, A vaginae)	81513
10029	SureSwab® Advanced <i>Candida</i> Vaginitis (CV)/ Trichomonas vaginalis (TV), TMA	Candida vaginitis	87481x2
		Trichomonas vaginalis	87661
10119	SureSwab® Advanced Vaginitis, TMA	Bacterial vaginosis	81513
		Candida vaginitis	87481x2
		Trichomonas vaginalis	87661
10120	SureSwab® Advanced Vaginitis Plus, TMA	Bacterial vaginosis	81513
		Candida vaginitis	87481x2
		Trichomonas vaginalis	87661
		Chlamydia trachomatis	87491
		Neisseria gonorrhoeae	87591
10121	SureSwab® Advanced <i>Candida</i> Vaginitis (CV), TMA	Candida vaginitis, Candida species (C albicans, C tropicalis, C parapsilosis, and C dubliniensis), Candida glabrata	87481x2
10123	SureSwab® Advanced Bacterial Vaginosis (BV), CT/NG, TMA	Bacterial vaginosis	81513
		Chlamydia trachomatis	87491
		Neisseria gonorrhoeae	87591
11361	Chlamydia trachomatis (CT) RNA, TMA, Urogenital	Chlamydia	87491
11362	Neisseria gonorrhoeae (NG) RNA, TMA, Urogenital	Gonorrhea	87591
11363	Chlamydia/Neisseria gonorrhoeae RNA, TMA, Urogenital	Chlamydia	87491
		Gonorrhea	87591
16492	Chlamydia/N gonorrhoeae and T vaginalis RNA, Qualitative, TMA	Chlamydia	87491
		Gonorrhea	87591
		Trichomonas vaginalis	87661
19550	Trichomonas vaginalis RNA, Qualitative, TMA	Trichomonas vaginalis	87661
36963	Sexually-Transmitted Infections (STIs) Increased Risk Panel	Trichomonas vaginalis	87661
		Chlamydia	87491
		Gonorrhea	87591
		Mycoplasma genitalium	87563
36965	Sexually-Transmitted Infections (STIs) Pelvic Inflammatory Disease (PID) Panel	Trichomonas vaginalis	87661
		Chlamydia	87491
		Gonorrhea	87591
		Mycoplasma genitalium	87563
91475	Mycoplasma genitalium, rRNA, TMA	Mycoplasma genitalium	87563

Contact your **Quest Diagnostics account representative** or visit **QuestWomensHealth.com** to learn more.



The CPT® codes provided are based on American Medical Association guidelines and are for informational purposes only. CPT coding is the sole responsibility of the billing party. Please direct any questions regarding coding to the payer being billed.

 $Test\ codes\ may\ vary\ by\ location.\ Please\ contact\ your\ local\ laboratory\ for\ more\ information.$

 $Image\ content\ features\ models\ and\ is\ intended\ for\ illustrative\ purposes\ only.$

QuestDiagnostics.com

Quest®, Quest Diagnostics®, any associated logos, and all associated Quest Diagnostics registered or unregistered trademarks are the property of Quest Diagnostics. All third-party marks—® and ™—are the property of their respective owners. © 2024 Quest Diagnostics Incorporated. All rights reserved. SB13261 9/2024